
J & S Electronics Inc.
P.O. Box 147

New Knoxville, OH 45871

Location Stats Report for 25YTT - Yalls Triple Threat
Report Date: 4/28/2025 5:46 PM                                                                               Week 12 4-27-25

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

FRIENDLY REMINDER,
IN THE FINAL GAME, 701 ALL PLAY, YOU MUST HIT A TRUE DOUBLE TO TAKE THE
GAME OUT. IF YOU ATTEMPT TO TAKE THE GAME OUT WITH A DOUBLE BULL, THE
MACHINE WILL REGISTER A WIN BUT YOUR WIN WILL BE AWARDED TO THE NEXT PLAYER
ON THE OPPONENT'S TEAM. YOU CAN NOT USE THE DOUBLE BULL TO TAKE OUT THE
GAME.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Ahhhhbullshit 80.8 130 105
Triple Fire 66.9 130 87
Dart Drifters 50.8 130 66
The Mayberrys 42.0 143 60
Yalls Ladies 41.5 130 54
Beer N Darts 38.5 117 45
I Dont Know 29.2 130 38

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Becky Swob Dart Drifters 12.49 13.77 1.28

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Chris Garman Beer N Darts 1.88 1.93 0.05

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

 
Glen McClelland 25YTT 60 30.47 30 3.38 30
Sean Maroney 25YTT 6 22.80 3 2.12 3
Nathan Schneider 25YTT 54 22.15 27 2.48 27
Chris Vogler 25YTT 60 21.95 30 2.34 30

Team Totals: 25YTT 180 24.57 90 2.68 90
 
 
Rob Immel 25YTT 30 18.87 15 2.19 15
Chris Garman 25YTT 54 18.33 27 1.93 27
Billy Williams 25YTT 6 17.52 3 1.05 3
STEVE WEAVER 25YTT 24 17.10 12 1.71 12
Brian Evans 25YTT 18 15.38 9 1.75 9
Steve Boehringer 25YTT 24 15.35 12 1.57 12
Trish Evans 25YTT 12 15.17 6 1.30 6

Team Totals: 25YTT 168 17.22 84 1.77 84
 
 
Jon Swob 25YTT 60 23.64 30 2.46 30
Josh Hawkins 25YTT 42 17.14 21 1.97 21
Sara Williams 25YTT 60 15.36 30 1.36 30
Becky Swob 25YTT 18 13.77 9 1.35 9

Team Totals: 25YTT 180 18.07 90 1.81 90
 
 
Dustin Ward 25YTT 60 18.59 30 1.83 30



Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

Darryl Shirey 25YTT 12 16.75 6 1.78 6
Ashley Howard 25YTT 54 15.89 27 1.43 27
Ryan Hufford 25YTT 48 15.39 24 1.32 24
LACEY OSWALD 25YTT 6 15.24 3 1.14 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 180 16.67 90 1.54 90
 
 
Freddie Mayberry 25YTT 66 18.28 33 1.83 33
Fred Mayberry 25YTT 66 17.97 33 1.79 33
Tammy Mayberry 25YTT 60 17.22 30 1.70 30

Team Totals: 25YTT 192 17.84 96 1.78 96
 
 
Mike Lock 25YTT 54 26.38 27 2.80 27
Christopher Landis 25YTT 60 23.30 30 2.21 30
Tamara Landis 25YTT 60 20.69 30 1.83 30
Chris Cooper 25YTT 6 19.30 3 2.29 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 180 23.19 90 2.22 90
 
 
Steve Oneal 25YTT 12 27.62 6 2.30 6
Michael Miller 25YTT 48 18.59 24 2.09 24
Linda Williams 25YTT 54 16.60 27 1.71 27
Tiffany Kies 25YTT 48 15.37 24 1.27 24
Dawn Covault 25YTT 6 15.33 3 2.06 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 168 17.39 84 1.72 84
 
 
Tiffany Roe 25YTT 12 12.88 6 1.13 6

Team Totals: 25YTT 12 12.88 6 1.13 6
 

Most Improved Players for week 12, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Becky Swob Dart Drifters 12.49 13.77 1.28

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player LeagueName PPD Games

 
Glen McClelland 25YTT 30.47 30
Sean Maroney 25YTT 22.80 3
Nathan Schneider 25YTT 22.15 27
Chris Vogler 25YTT 21.95 30

Team Totals: 25YTT 24.57 90
 
 
Rob Immel 25YTT 18.87 15
Chris Garman 25YTT 18.33 27
Billy Williams 25YTT 17.52 3
STEVE WEAVER 25YTT 17.10 12
Brian Evans 25YTT 15.38 9
Steve Boehringer 25YTT 15.35 12
Trish Evans 25YTT 15.17 6

Team Totals: 25YTT 17.22 84
 
 
Jon Swob 25YTT 23.64 30
Josh Hawkins 25YTT 17.14 21
Sara Williams 25YTT 15.36 30
Becky Swob 25YTT 13.77 9

Team Totals: 25YTT 18.07 90
 
 
Dustin Ward 25YTT 18.59 30
Darryl Shirey 25YTT 16.75 6
Ashley Howard 25YTT 15.89 27
Ryan Hufford 25YTT 15.39 24
LACEY OSWALD 25YTT 15.24 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 16.67 90
 
 
Freddie Mayberry 25YTT 18.28 33



Player LeagueName PPD Games

Fred Mayberry 25YTT 17.97 33
Tammy Mayberry 25YTT 17.22 30

Team Totals: 25YTT 17.84 96
 
 
Mike Lock 25YTT 26.38 27
Christopher Landis 25YTT 23.30 30
Tamara Landis 25YTT 20.69 30
Chris Cooper 25YTT 19.30 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 23.19 90
 
 
Steve Oneal 25YTT 27.62 6
Michael Miller 25YTT 18.59 24
Linda Williams 25YTT 16.60 27
Tiffany Kies 25YTT 15.37 24
Dawn Covault 25YTT 15.33 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 17.39 84
 
 
Tiffany Roe 25YTT 12.88 6

Team Totals: 25YTT 12.88 6
 

Most Improved Players for week 12, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Chris Garman Beer N Darts 1.88 1.93 0.05

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player LeagueName MPR Games

 
Glen McClelland 25YTT 3.38 30
Nathan Schneider 25YTT 2.48 27
Chris Vogler 25YTT 2.34 30
Sean Maroney 25YTT 2.12 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 2.68 90
 
 
Rob Immel 25YTT 2.19 15
Chris Garman 25YTT 1.93 27
Brian Evans 25YTT 1.75 9
STEVE WEAVER 25YTT 1.71 12
Steve Boehringer 25YTT 1.57 12
Trish Evans 25YTT 1.30 6
Billy Williams 25YTT 1.05 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 1.77 84
 
 
Jon Swob 25YTT 2.46 30
Josh Hawkins 25YTT 1.97 21
Sara Williams 25YTT 1.36 30
Becky Swob 25YTT 1.35 9

Team Totals: 25YTT 1.81 90
 
 
Dustin Ward 25YTT 1.83 30
Darryl Shirey 25YTT 1.78 6
Ashley Howard 25YTT 1.43 27
Ryan Hufford 25YTT 1.32 24
LACEY OSWALD 25YTT 1.14 3

Team Totals: 25YTT 1.54 90
 
 
Freddie Mayberry 25YTT 1.83 33
Fred Mayberry 25YTT 1.79 33
Tammy Mayberry 25YTT 1.70 30

Team Totals: 25YTT 1.78 96
 
 
Mike Lock 25YTT 2.80 27
Chris Cooper 25YTT 2.29 3
Christopher Landis 25YTT 2.21 30



Player LeagueName MPR Games

Tamara Landis 25YTT 1.83 30
Team Totals: 25YTT 2.22 90

 
 
Steve Oneal 25YTT 2.30 6
Michael Miller 25YTT 2.09 24
Dawn Covault 25YTT 2.06 3
Linda Williams 25YTT 1.71 27
Tiffany Kies 25YTT 1.27 24

Team Totals: 25YTT 1.72 84
 
 
Tiffany Roe 25YTT 1.13 6

Team Totals: 25YTT 1.13 6
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